L I O C A N  C A N I N E  P R E L O A D E D  I O L
ADDITION TECHNOLOGY
820 OAK CREEK DR
LOMBARD, IL 60148, USA
AJL OPHTHALMIC
FERDINAND ZEPPELIN 1
01510 MIÑANO, SPAIN
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
AND INDICATION
Ophthalmic medical device designed for
implantation in canine crystalline
extraction procedures.
The product is made of HEMA (UV), a
biocompatible acrylic copolymer that
offers excellent geometric and folding
properties allowing the lens implantation
through a small incision.
Indicated for implantation in the posterior
chamber, replacing the canine crystalline
extracted for the correction of aphakia.
Veterinary use only.
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
AND MODELS
Optic Design
Biconvex
6.5 mm diameter
+41 D
Available Lengths and References
10.25 mm   [ref. TXY651025PL]
11.25 mm    [ref. TXY651125PL]
12.25 mm   [ref. TXY651225PL]
13.25 mm   [ref. TXY651325PL]
14.25 mm   [ref. TXY651425PL]
HOW SUPPLIED
Single and sterile, preloaded in a
disposable injector, ready to use.